Portsmouth & District Smallbore Rifle Association

Div 2 Results 2015/16

W.C 5th Oct
HMS Excellent B
Wickham B
Railway B

W.C 12th Oct
West Meon B
HMS Excellent A
Bye

W.C 19th Oct
HMS Excellent B
Wickham B

Bye

W.C 26th Oct
Bye

West Meon B
Wickham B

W.C 9th Nov
HMS Excellent B
Railway B

Bye

W.C 16th Nov
HMS Excellent A
Bye

Railway B

W.C 23rd Nov
West Meon B
HMS Excellent A
Bye

W.C 30th Nov
HMS Excellent B
West Meon B
Bye

W.C 7th Dec
Bye

Wickham B
HMS Excellent A

W.C 14th Dec
HMS Excellent B
Railway B

West Meon B

350 HMS Excellent A
Bye
459 West Meon B

457 HMS Excellent B
477 Wickham B
Railway B

443 Railway B
448 West Meon B
HMS Excellent A

HMS Excellent B
462 HMS Excellent A
449 Railway B

456 Wickham B
463 HMS Excellent A
West Meon B

484 HMS Excellent B
Wickham B
447 West Meon B

459 HMS Excellent B
477 Wickham B
Railway B

451 Railway B
466 Wickham B
HMS Excellent A

HMS Excellent B
459 Railway B
481 West Meon B

465 Wickham B
461 HMS Excellent A
Bye

473

416

441
450

453
441

478

459

456
473

461

446

462
460

468
461

450

461

463
472

11th Jan 2016
HMS Excellent A
Bye

West Meon B

18th Jan 2016
HMS Excellent B
Wickham B
Railway B

25th Jan 2016
Railway B

West Meon B
HMS Excellent A

1st Feb 2016
HMS Excellent B
HMS Excellent A
Railway B

8th Feb 2016
Wickham B
HMS Excellent A
West Meon B

15th Feb 2016
HMS Excellent B
Wickham B
West Meon B

22nd Feb 2016
HMS Excellent B
Wickham B
Railway B

29th Feb 2016
Railway B
Wickham B
HMS Excellent A

W.C 7th March 2016
HMS Excellent B
Railway B

West Meon B

14th March 2016
Wickham B

HMS Excellent A
Bye

477 HMS Excellent B
Wickham B
430 Railway B

450 West Meon B
459 HMS Excellent A
Bye

460 HMS Excellent B
451 Wickham B
Bye

Bye
470 West Meon B
467 Wickham B

457 HMS Excellent B
472 Railway B
Bye

445 HMS Excellent A
Bye
426 Railway B

465 West Meon B
457 HMS Excellent A
Bye

448 HMS Excellent B
472 West Meon B
Bye

Bye
457 Wickham B
435 HMS Excellent A

464 HMS Excellent B
479 Railway B
West Meon B

461

461

409
473

464
452

448

446

472
456

460

465

434
476

460
429

463

463

440
454



