## Portsmouth & District Smallbore Rifle Association

## Div 2 Results 2015/16

W.C 5th Oct HMS Excellent B Wickham B Railway B	350 HMS Excellent A Bye 459 West Meon B	473 416	11th Jan 2016 HMS Excellent A Bye West Meon B	477 HMS Excellent B Wickham B 430 Railway B	461 461
W.C 12th Oct West Meon B HMS Excellent A Bye	457 HMS Excellent B 477 Wickham B Railway B	441 450	<b>18th Jan 2016</b> HMS Excellent B Wickham B Railway B	450 West Meon B 459 HMS Excellent A Bye	409 473
W.C 19th Oct HMS Excellent B Wickham B Bye	443 Railway B 448 West Meon B HMS Excellent A	453 441	25th Jan 2016 Railway B West Meon B HMS Excellent A	460 HMS Excellent B 451 Wickham B Bye	464 452
W.C 26th Oct Bye West Meon B Wickham B	HMS Excellent B 462 HMS Excellent A 449 Railway B	478 459	1st Feb 2016 HMS Excellent B HMS Excellent A Railway B	Bye 470 West Meon B 467 Wickham B	448 446
W.C 9th Nov HMS Excellent B Railway B Bye	456 Wickham B 463 HMS Excellent A West Meon B	456 473	8th Feb 2016 Wickham B HMS Excellent A West Meon B	457 HMS Excellent B 472 Railway B Bye	472 456
W.C 16th Nov HMS Excellent A Bye Railway B	484 HMS Excellent B Wickham B 447 West Meon B	461 446	15th Feb 2016 HMS Excellent B Wickham B West Meon B	445 HMS Excellent A Bye 426 Railway B	460 465
W.C 23rd Nov West Meon B HMS Excellent A Bye	459 HMS Excellent B 477 Wickham B Railway B	462 460	<b>22nd Feb 2016</b> HMS Excellent B Wickham B Railway B	465 West Meon B 457 HMS Excellent A Bye	434 476
W.C 30th Nov HMS Excellent B West Meon B Bye	451 Railway B 466 Wickham B HMS Excellent A	468 461	29th Feb 2016 Railway B Wickham B HMS Excellent A	448 HMS Excellent B 472 West Meon B Bye	460 429
W.C 7th Dec Bye Wickham B HMS Excellent A	HMS Excellent B 459 Railway B 481 West Meon B	450 461	W.C 7th March 2016 HMS Excellent B Railway B West Meon B	Bye 457 Wickham B 435 HMS Excellent A	463 463
W.C 14th Dec HMS Excellent B Railway B West Meon B	465 Wickham B 461 HMS Excellent A Bye	463 472	<b>14th March 2016</b> Wickham B HMS Excellent A Bye	464 HMS Excellent B 479 Railway B West Meon B	440 454